Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
VIT Schwarz-Weil3 Marl (4014727)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Lipper Weg 225, 45772 Marl , Westf
T 02365 5033288

Hallenadresse
Lipper Weg 225, 45772 Marl
T 02365 5033288

Sportwart/in
Schaefer, Pascal
T 0173/4176782 pascals1991@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Muller, Philipp
T 01633235401 philippmueller8@gmx.de
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Junioren U12 4er 1 | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Holger Zentarra

m 0177 1491888; holger-zentarra@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wittmann, Ben
Kottas, Fabian
Kloska, Simon
Zentarra, Lennox
Zentarra, Ben
Tadic, Viktor
Muller, Lucas
Michaelis, Konrad
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ID-Nr.

11204607
11200583
11204708
11210526
11210487
11307139
11300166
11213161

LK

LK20,4
LK22,4
LK22,7
LK23,2
LK24,1
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK25,0
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